P220001082370

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





500395805895

S. CHATHAM

OCT 3 1 2022

SELICETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION 22 OCT 31 AM 10: 27

RECEIVED

ALLAHASSEE, FLORE

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: ____ 10/31/2022

D	ate:	10/31/2022	_
		Acc#I20160000072	- 4: ()>W
Name:	Precision to	·-	
Document #:			
Order #:	14613582		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination; Number of Certs:	
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:		
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$	78.75	

Thank you!

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	ion shall be: Precision to the Micron Inc.	···			
ARTICLE II PRINC			Mailing address, if different is:	-	
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	PSE ne corporation is organized is:	nd calibrate precision	22 ep 	2000 2000 2000	
			0.	F S IA	
			-1 C3		
The number of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Christopher I. Paprocki, Director	Name and Title			
Address	Ocala, Florida 34474	Address:	Ocala, Florida 34474		
Name and Title:	Andrea Paprocki, Secretary	Name and Title	Andrea Paprocki, Treasurer	•	
Address	5676 SW 40th Place		5676 SW 40th Place		
	Ocala, Florida 34474		Ocala, Florida 34474	· 	
Name and Title:		Name and Title	·		
Address		Address:			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:		
Address	·	Address:		
	REGISTERED AGENT		_	
The <u>name and F</u>	<u>lorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable C T Corporation System) of the registered agent is:	22	
Name:	<u></u>		BCT	
Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation,		(J)	
	FL 33324		품	
			AH 10: 27	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		27	
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	lan Klak			
Address:	50 Fountain Plaza, Suite 1700			
	Buffalo, New York 14202			
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, it	other than the date of filing: upon filing			
(If an effective of filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and ca	anot be more than five days prior	or 90 days after the	
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applica	ble statutory filing requirements, thi	is date will not be liste	
	effective date on the Department of State's recor		is the will her be have	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proce.			
-	familiar with and accept the appointment as regi T Corporation System	stered agent and agree to act in this	capacity	
By:	Required Signature/Registered Agent	ant Secretary	10-31-22	
	Required Signature/Reg/stered Agent		Date	
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein			